# City of Waverly Building Permit Report

**New Residential Single Family** 

		MONTHLY					CUMULATIVE				
	No. Issued	Pr	oject Value	Pe	rmit Value		No. Issued	Pr	oject Value	Per	mit Value
January	1	\$	197,750.00	\$	1,016.62		1	\$	197,750.00	\$	1,016.62
February	1	\$	210,875.00	\$	1,064.07		2	\$	408,625.00	\$	2,080.69
March	3	\$	1,069,226.00	\$	4,718.51		5	\$	1,477,851.00	\$	6,799.20
April	2	\$	610,000.00	\$	2,814.34		7	\$	2,087,851.00	\$	9,613.54
May	1	\$	600,000.00	\$	2,428.92		8	\$	2,687,851.00	\$	12,042.46
June	1	\$	198,000.00	\$	1,016.62		9	\$	2,885,851.00	\$	13,059.08
July	0	\$	-	\$	-		9	\$	2,885,851.00	\$	13,059.08
August	2	\$	625,000.00	\$	2,869.09		11	\$	3,510,851.00	\$	15,928.17
September	2	\$	968,000.00	\$	4,016.54		13	\$	4,478,851.00	\$	19,944.71
October	2	\$	1,061,075.00	\$	4,290.89		15	\$	5,539,926.00	\$	24,235.60
November	2	\$	1,040,750.00	\$	4,249.99		17	\$	6,580,676.00	\$	28,485.59
December	0	\$	-	\$	-		17	\$	6,580,676.00	\$	28,485.59

### **New Residential Duplexes**

			MONTHLY			CUMULATIVE				
	No. Issued	Pı	roject Value	Pe	rmit Value	No. Issued	Pr	oject Value	Pe	rmit Value
January	0	\$	-	\$	-	0	\$	-	\$	-
February	0	\$	-	\$	-	0	\$	-	\$	-
March	0	\$	-	\$	-	0	\$	-	\$	-
April	0	\$	-	\$	-	0	\$	-	\$	-
May	0	\$	-	\$	-	0	\$	-	\$	-
June	0	\$	-	\$	-	0	\$	-	\$	-
July	0	\$	-	\$	-	0	\$	-	\$	-
August	0	\$	-	\$	-	0	\$	-	\$	-
September	1	\$	228,880.00	\$	1,129.77	1	\$	228,880.00	\$	1,129.77
October	0	\$	-	\$	-	1	\$	228,880.00	\$	1,129.77
November	0	\$	-	\$	-	1	\$	228,880.00	\$	1,129.77
December	0	\$	-	\$	-	1	\$	228,880.00	\$	1,129.77

### **New Residential Multi-Family**

		MON	ITHLY				С	UMULATIVE		
	No. Issued	Project Valu	ıe	Permi	it Value	No. Issued	Project V	/alue	Perm	nit Value
January	0	\$	-	\$	-	0	\$	-	\$	-
February	0	\$	-	\$	-	0	\$	-	\$	-
March	0	\$	-	\$	-	0	\$	-	\$	-
April	0	\$	-	\$	-	0	\$	-	\$	-
May	0	\$	-	\$	-	0	\$	-	\$	-
June	0	\$	-	\$	-	0	\$	-	\$	-
July	0	\$	-	\$	-	0	\$	-	\$	-
August	0	\$	-	\$	-	0	\$	-	\$	-
September	0	\$	-	\$	-	0	\$	-	\$	-
October	0	\$	-	\$	-	0	\$	-	\$	-
November	0	\$	-	\$	-	0	\$	-	\$	-
December	0	\$	-	\$	-	0	\$	-	\$	-

#### **New Non-Residential**

		MONTHLY					CUMULATIVE				
	No. Issued	Pr	oject Value	Pe	rmit Value	No	o. Issued	Pro	oject Value	Pei	rmit Value
January	0	\$	-	\$	-		0	\$	-	\$	-
February	0	\$	-	\$	-		0	\$	-	\$	-
March	1	\$	494,456.00	\$	2,100.67		1	\$	494,456.00	\$	2,100.67
April	0	\$	-	\$	-		1	\$	494,456.00	\$	2,100.67
May	1	\$	19,569,950.00	\$	52,158.95		2	\$	20,064,406.00	\$	54,259.62
June	0	\$	-	\$	-		2	\$	20,064,406.00	\$	54,259.62
July	0	\$	-	\$	-		2	\$	20,064,406.00	\$	54,259.62
August	1	\$	-	\$	-		3	\$	20,064,406.00	\$	54,259.62
September	0	\$	-	\$	-		3	\$	20,064,406.00	\$	54,259.62
October	0	\$	-	\$	-		3	\$	20,064,406.00	\$	54,259.62
November	3	\$	1,035,700.00	\$	-		6	\$	21,100,106.00	\$	54,259.62
December	0	\$	-	\$	-		6	\$	21,100,106.00	\$	54,259.62

2022 Calendar Year

### Non-Residential Remodeling/Improvements

İ						OLIMALII ATIVE					
			MONTHLY						CUMULATIVE		
	No. Issued	Pr	oject Value	Pe	rmit Value		No. Issued	F	roject Value	Per	mit Value
January	2	\$	10,249,618.00	\$	26,053.30		2	\$	10,249,618.00	\$	26,053.30
February	3	\$	177,900.00	\$	1,187.83		5	\$	10,427,518.00	\$	27,241.13
March	2	\$	728,500.00	\$	3,031.08		7	\$	11,156,018.00	\$	30,272.21
April	5	\$	101,123.00	\$	983.19		12	\$	11,257,141.00	\$	31,255.40
May	2	\$	1,237,000.00	\$	4,421.56		14	\$	12,494,141.00	\$	35,676.96
June	4	\$	6,032,000.00	\$	24,141.97		18	\$	18,526,141.00	\$	59,818.93
July	4	\$	22,082,582.00	\$	63,192.55		22	\$	40,608,723.00	\$	123,011.48
August	2	\$	49,313.00	\$	528.28		24	\$	40,658,036.00	\$	123,539.76
September	2	\$	94,787.00	\$	636.02		26	\$	40,752,823.00	\$	124,175.78
October	1	\$	4,000.00	\$	75.03		27	\$	40,756,823.00	\$	124,250.81
November	3	\$	439,195.00	\$	851.77		30	\$	41,196,018.00	\$	125,102.58
December	4	\$	105,299.00	\$	1,046.35		34	\$	41,301,317.00	\$	126,148.93

## Residential Detached Garages, Carports, Sheds, Decks

			MONTHLY			CUMULATIVE				
	No. Issued	Pr	oject Value	Pe	rmit Value	No. Issued	Pr	oject Value	Pe	rmit Value
January	0	\$	-	\$	-	0	\$	-	\$	-
February	0	\$	-	\$	-	0	\$	-	\$	-
March	3	\$	126,966.00	\$	1,105.84	3	\$	126,966.00	\$	1,105.84
April	1	\$	6,500.00	\$	94.12	4	\$	133,466.00	\$	1,199.96
May	4	\$	40,000.00	\$	509.94	8	\$	173,466.00	\$	1,709.90
June	5	\$	71,190.00	\$	845.30	13	\$	244,656.00	\$	2,555.20
July	3	\$	23,000.00	\$	352.08	16	\$	267,656.00	\$	2,907.28
August	2	\$	17,500.00	\$	240.96	18	\$	285,156.00	\$	3,148.24
September	3	\$	32,662.00	\$	434.16	21	\$	317,818.00	\$	3,582.40
October	4	\$	78,993.00	\$	756.81	25	\$	396,811.00	\$	4,339.21
November	3	\$	384,000.00	\$	2,053.82	28	\$	780,811.00	\$	6,393.03
December	0	\$	-	\$	-	28	\$	780,811.00	\$	6,393.03

2022 Calendar Year

## Residential Remodeling/Improvements

			MONTHLY			 CUMULATIVE				
	No. Issued	Pr	oject Value	Pei	rmit Value	No. Issued	Pr	oject Value		rmit Value
January	5	\$	90,930.00	\$	1,003.30	5	\$	90,930.00	\$	1,003.30
February	7	\$	167,656.00	\$	1,572.93	12	\$	258,586.00	\$	2,576.23
March	14	\$	161,515.00	\$	2,049.29	26	\$	420,101.00	\$	4,625.52
April	32	\$	384,397.00	\$	3,999.28	58	\$	804,498.00	\$	8,624.80
May	35	\$	394,807.00	\$	4,710.67	93	\$	1,199,305.00	\$	13,335.47
June	31	\$	546,617.00	\$	5,433.95	124	\$	1,745,922.00	\$	18,769.42
July	30	\$	388,592.00	\$	4,584.05	154	\$	2,134,514.00	\$	23,353.47
August	30	\$	435,992.00	\$	4,851.23	184	\$	2,570,506.00	\$	28,204.70
September	23	\$	229,540.00	\$	3,037.57	207	\$	2,800,046.00	\$	31,242.27
October	26	\$	277,890.00	\$	3,467.06	233	\$	3,077,936.00	\$	34,709.33
November	10	\$	303,529.00	\$	2,629.76	243	\$	3,381,465.00	\$	37,339.09
December	7	\$	156,092.00	\$	1,602.15	250	\$	3,537,557.00	\$	38,941.24

### **Electrical**

		MONTHLY			CUMULATIVE	
	No. Issued	Per	mit Value	No. Issued	Pe	rmit Value
January	4	\$	2,193.35	4	\$	2,193.35
February	8	\$	714.09	12	\$	2,907.44
March	9	\$	1,096.23	21	\$	4,003.67
April	10	\$	1,125.70	31	\$	5,129.37
May	8	\$	3,451.72	39	\$	8,581.09
June	13	\$	1,627.80	52	\$	10,208.89
July	8	\$	3,229.81	60	\$	13,438.70
August	9	\$	978.15	69	\$	14,416.85
September	12	\$	1,745.00	81	\$	16,161.85
October	8	\$	972.88	89	\$	17,134.73
November	11	\$	1,010.19	100	\$	18,144.92
December	10	\$	519.55	110	\$	18,664.47

## Plumbing and Mechanical

		MONTHLY			CUMULATIVE		
	No. Issued	Per	mit Value	No. Issued		Perr	nit Value
January	14	\$	3,765.97	14	;	\$	3,765.97
February	14	\$	789.60	28	:	\$	4,555.57
March	14	\$	2,661.00	42	:	\$	7,216.57
April	8	\$	944.25	50	;	\$	8,160.82
May	16	\$	2,807.75	66	:	\$	10,968.57
June	22	\$	2,073.65	88	:	\$	13,042.22
July	20	\$	3,232.45	108	;	\$	16,274.67
August	13	\$	1,452.45	121	:	\$	17,727.12
September	22	\$	1,419.50	143	;	\$	19,146.62
October	12	\$	872.80	155	;	\$	20,019.42
November	18	\$	1,633.90	173	;	\$	21,653.32
December	12	\$	813.30	185	:	\$	22,466.62

Sign

	MC	ONTHLY		CUMULATIVE				
	No. Issued	Perm	it Value	No. Issued	Permit	Value		
January	1	\$	5.00	1	\$	5.00		
February	4	\$	55.00	5	\$	60.00		
March	2	\$	10.00	7	\$	70.00		
April	1	\$	10.00	8	\$	80.00		
May	2	\$	10.00	10	\$	90.00		
June	1	\$	5.00	11	\$	95.00		
July	4	\$	25.00	15	\$	120.00		
August	2	\$	10.00	17	\$	130.00		
September	1	\$	5.00	18	\$	135.00		
October	3	\$	25.00	21	\$	160.00		
November	1	\$	5.00	22	\$	165.00		
December	4	\$	65.00	26	\$	230.00		

**Parking Lot** 

	MC	NTHLY		CUMULATIVE			
	No. Issued	Perm	it Value	No. Issued	Permit '	Value	
January	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	
February	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	
March	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	
April	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	
May	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	
June	2	\$	400.00	2	\$	400.00	
July	1	\$	380.00	3	\$	780.00	
August	0	\$	-	3	\$	780.00	
September	0	\$	-	3	\$	780.00	
October	0	\$	-	3	\$	780.00	
November	0	\$	-	3	\$	780.00	
December	0	\$	-	3	\$	780.00	

Moving

	MO	NTHLY		CUMULATIVE			
	No. Issued	Permit	Value	No. Issued	Permit Val	lue	
January	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	
February	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	
March	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	
April	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	
May	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	
June	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	
July	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	
August	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	
September	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	
October	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	
November	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	
December	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	

### **Demolition**

	MONTHLY			CUMULATIVE		
	No. Issued	o. Issued Permit Value		No. Issued	No. Issued Permit Value	
January	2	\$	40.00	2	\$	40.00
February	0	\$	-	2	\$	40.00
March	1	\$	20.00	3	\$	60.00
April	0	\$	-	3	\$	60.00
May	0	\$	-	3	\$	60.00
June	0	\$	-	3	\$	60.00
July	0	\$	-	3	\$	60.00
August	0	\$	-	3	\$	60.00
September	0	\$	-	3	\$	60.00
October	0	\$	-	3	\$	60.00
November	0	\$	-	3	\$	60.00
December	0	\$	-	3	\$	60.00

Sidewalk and Driveway

	MONTHLY			CUMULATIVE		
	No. Issued	Permit Value		No. Issued	Permit Value	
January	0	\$	-	0	\$	-
February	0	\$	-	0	\$	-
March	0	\$	-	0	\$	-
April	2	\$	10.00	2	\$	10.00
May	5	\$	30.00	7	\$	40.00
June	1	\$	10.00	8	\$	50.00
July	2	\$	10.00	10	\$	60.00
August	3	\$	15.00	13	\$	75.00
September	3	\$	15.00	16	\$	90.00
October	3	\$	20.00	19	\$	110.00
November	1	\$	5.00	20	\$	115.00
December	0	\$	-	20	\$	115.00

**TOTAL - All Permits** 

No. Issued	Project Value		Permit Value		
683	\$	73,529,347.00	\$	297,674.27	